
CSIR-NEERI,NAGPUR

A
BUDGET HEAD                                     

            (REVENUE)

BALANCE  
EXCESS(+) 
SAVINGS(-)

MARCH-25 CSIR-NEERI NEERI-CMC TOTAL CSIR-NEERI NEERI-CMC
TOTAL EXP 
FROM CSIR 

GRANT
LRF EXP.

AS ON 
31/03/25

03-03-2025 1 2 3=1+2 4 5 6=4+5 7 8=6-3
P01 SALARY 5175.646 149.354 5325.000 5175.646 149.354 5325.000 0.000 0.000
P03201 MEDICAL 192.188 0.092 192.280 192.188 0.092 192.280 0.000

OTA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
HONORARIUM 5.000 0.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 0.000

P03205 LTC 39.180 0.820 40.000 39.180 0.820 40.000 0.000
P03204 TA (INDIA) 46.719 1.281 48.000 46.719 1.281 48.000 21.713 0.000

TA (ABROAD) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
P03207 PROF.UPDATE ALLOW. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TOTAL  GIA - SALARIES 5458.733 151.547 5610.280 5458.733 151.547 5610.280 21.713 0.000

P04 CONTINGENCIES 462.450 1.550 464.000 462.450 1.550 464.000 40.354 0.000
P05 HRD 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
P06 LAB MAINTENANCE 801.000 0.000 801.000 801.000 801.000 20.345 0.000
P701 STAFF QRT.MAINT. 45.000 0.000 45.000 45.000 45.000 44.990 0.000
P07 CHEMICALS 88.120 0.000 88.120 88.120 88.120 282.857 0.000

P804 PENSION 4051.114 103.886 4155.000 4051.114 103.886 4155.000 0.000 0.000

TOTAL GIA - GENERAL 5447.684 105.436 5553.120 5447.684 105.436 5553.120 388.546 0.000

B 
BUDGET HEAD                                                       
                              (CAPITAL)

BALANCE  
EXCESS(+) 
SAVINGS(-)

CSIR-NEERI NEERI-CMC TOTAL CSIR-NEERI NEERI-CMC
TOTAL EXP 
FROM CSIR 

GRANT
LRF EXP.

AS ON 
31/03/25

1 2 3=1+2 4 5 6=4+5 7 8=6-3
P50 WORKS & SERVICES (L) 53.000 53.000 53.000 53.000 62.736 0.000

P50 WORKS & SERVICES 0.000 0.000
P50 APPT. & EQUIP. &
P50 COMPUTER EQUIP.
P50 WORKSHOP MACHINERY 0.000 0.000 0.000
P50 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 6 6.000 6.000 6.000 12.557 0.000
P50 FURNITURE & FIXTURE 23 23.000 23.000 23.000 4.432 0.000
P50 LIBRARY BOOKS/JRNLS 0 0.000 0.000 0.165 0.000
P50 TOOLS & PLANTS 0.000 0.000 0.000
P50 MODELS & EXHIBITS 0.000 0.000 0.000
P50 MAJOR SOFT./LAN/WAN 0.000 0.000 0.000
P50 VEHICLES 0.000 0.000 0.000
P702 STAFF QRT.CONST. 47.000 47.000 47.000 47.000 1.268 0.000
P26 ICT 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TOTAL CAPITAL - B 279.868 0.000 279.868 279.868 0.000 279.868 119.731 0.000

TOTAL  A+B 11186.285 256.983 11443.268 11186.285 256.983 11443.268 529.990 0.000

38.573 0.000150.868150.868
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A
BUDGET HEAD                                     

            (REVENUE)

BALANCE  
EXCESS(+) 
SAVINGS(-)

MARCH-25 CSIR-NEERI NEERI-CMC TOTAL CSIR-NEERI NEERI-CMC
TOTAL EXP 
FROM CSIR 

GRANT
LRF EXP.

AS ON 
31/03/25

03-03-2025 1 2 3=1+2 4 5 6=4+5 7 8=6-3

BUDGET ALLOCATION 31/03/2025)
    EXPENDITURE UPTO                          

            31-MAR-2025

CSIR-NETWORK PROJECTS
NWP-0100 (H.V.SINGH) 25.439 25.439 25.439 25.439 0.000
MLP0207 (R.BISWAS) 4.662 4.662 4.662 4.662 0.000
MLP0208 (R.BISWAS) 3.672 3.672 3.672 3.672 0.000
HCP0101 (P.S.KUMBHARE) 43.344 43.344 43.344 43.344 0.000
HCP0042 (N.LABHSETWAR) 17.600 17.600 17.600 17.600 0.000
HCP0044 (G.SARVANAN) 15.810 15.810 15.810 15.810 0.000
HCP0047 (PARANJAPE) 2.782 2.782 2.782 2.782 0.000
HCP0048 (A.BAFANA / A.ANSHUL) 51.577 51.577 51.577 51.577 0.000
HCP0054 (S.B.WATH) 12.491 12.491 12.491 12.491 0.000
FTT050501 (R.WATHORE/D.KHAN) 39.249 39.249 39.249 39.249 0.000
FTC050503 (R.VIJAY) 19.364 19.364 19.364 19.364 0.000
FTT050506 (A.ANSHUL) 48.931 48.931 48.931 48.931 0.000
TOTAL PROJECTS 284.921 284.921 284.921 0.000 284.921 0.000 0.000

TOTA A+B+C 11471.206 256.983 11728.189 11471.206 256.983 11728.189 529.990 0.000

C


